HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

KENTICKT GENERAL ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT FORM () CONSTRUCTION ()

Amend printed copy of HB 304/HCS 1

On page 1, line 12, delete "may"; and

On page 1, line 12, remove the brackets and strikethrough for the word "shall"; and

On page 13, line 12, after "has" insert "timely"; and

On page 13, line 13, remove the "," after the word "received"; and

On page 13, line 13, after the word "ballot" insert "in accordance with this section,"; and

On page 13, line 22, after "has" insert "timely"; and

On page 13, line 23, remove the "," after the word "received"; and

On page 13, line 23, after the word "ballot" insert "in accordance with this section,".

Amendment No. HFA 1	Rep. Rep. Jason Nemes
Committee Amendment	Signed: D
Floor Amendment \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	LRC Drafter: Callan, Michael
Adopted:	Date:
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXX